Yeppoon Saturday 27 February, 2016

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 YEPPOON PANEL & PAINT BM50 Handicap

1800 metres

01

02
03

04
05
06
07
08

$7500
Under the Lights(John
Manzelmann)

Diamond Racer(Geoffrey Elliott)

Meadow Dreamer(John
Manzelmann)

Red Bohemia(John Manzelmann)
Elemental Boy(Tim Cook)

Gundy Magic(John Manzelmann)
Curlew(Christopher Maxfield)
Ahmah Star(Laura Cronan)

Martin Haley

Mark Barnham

Ms Zoe White
Ashley Butler
Adrian Coome
Chris Mclver

Scott
Sheargold

01:55PM

8

N

N O W b~ =

2 INSPIRATIONS PAINT & COLOUR QTIS Two-Years-Old
Maiden Handicap
1100 metres QTIS: $12500 , Non QTIS: $5000

01
02

03
04
05
06

07

08

09

Crunch Time(Andrew Suli)

Line And Length(Christopher
Maxfield)

Our Investment(Lyle Rowe)
Daunting Lass(Garnett Taylor)
Lady Stirling(Clinton Garland)

Star From Heaven(Michael &
Christine Dore)

Waltzin' Rocket(John
Manzelmann)

Fabulous Child(Lyle Wright)

Gidgee Coals(John Pointon)

3 JRT CIVIL PTY LTD Maiden Plate

1000 metres

01
02

03
04

05
06

$7500
Daneberry Road(Tim Cook)

Franky Cold Medina(William
Melvin)

Lightning Artist(Denis Schultz)

Pale Face Rocket(John
Manzelmann)

Whiskey Lad(Lyle Rowe)
Pretty Senorita(Kevin J Miller)

Mark Barnham
Chris Mclver

Alex Lawrence
Chelsea Jokic
Adrian Coome

Ms Natalea
Summers

Martin Haley

Scott
Sheargold

David Hayse

Ashley Butler
Adrian Coome

Ms Zoe White
Martin Haley

Chelsea Jokic
Chris Mclver

02:30PM 4

8
9

AN N W

—

03:10PM

4
15

11
10

8
9

62.0

59.0
59.0

59.0
58.5
58.5
55.0
55.0

59.0
59.0

59.0
58.0
58.0
58.0

58.0

57.0

57.0

58.5
58.5

58.5
57.5

57.5
56.5

07 Abe's Baby(Allan A Clark)
08 Casperette(Garry Peut)

09 Causing Mayhem(Tim Cook)
10  Dynamic Dragon(John Poots)
11 Miss Dora(Allan A Clark)

12 Perfume Passion(Clinton Garland)

13 (EM)Sweet Aretha(Garry Peut)

14 (EM)Ernie's World(Jason Devine)
15 (EM)On a Zephyr(John
Manzelmann)

16  (EM)Reggie Rocket(Julieann
Lancaster)

Dale Evans

Ms Katariina
Aho

Quayde Krogh
David Hayse

Scott
Sheargold

Pietro Romeo

Ms Natalea
Summers

Mark Barnham

KEPPAL BAY SAILING CLUB Class 3 Plate

1000 metres $7500

01 De Mestre(Kevin Hansen)

02  Prince of Sofia (FR)(Tom Button)
03  Ossenhagen(Phillip Burke)

04 Quick Assault(Andrew Suli)

05 Elle the Model(Allan A Clark)

06 Alpine Gold(John Manzelmann)
07 Mah Baker(Darryl Gardiner)

08 Gypsy Secret(John Manzelmann)

09 Hot Snippety(Shane Sigvart)

Ms Zoe White
Adrian Coome
Quayde Krogh
Mark Barnham

Ashley Butler

Martin Haley

Chelsea Jokic

David J
Simmons

Chris Mclver

RAY WHITE YEPPOON Class B Handicap

1400 metres $7500

01 Midnight Song(John Manzelmann)

02 Onemorenobledancer(Kevin
Hansen)

03  Chloride(Jim O'Shea)

04  Cupster(Mick Attard)

05 Cynisca(Damien Rideout)

06 Dane Cheval(Julieann Lancaster)
07 Dudoomp(Kevin J Miller)

08 Let's Skedaddle(Darryl Gardiner)
09 Red Ryder(Tim Cook)

Martin Haley
Ms Zoe White

Dale Evans
Adrian Coome
Ashley Butler
Mark Barnham
Chris Mclver
Chelsea Jokic
Quayde Krogh

12
7

16
14
6

13
2

03:55PM

= N N O O 0 b

04:30PM

55.5
55.5

55.5
55.5
55.5

55.5
55.5

58.5
57.5

58.5

60.0
60.0
58.5
58.5
58.0
57.0
56.5
55.5

55.5

59.5
59.0

58.5
58.0
56.0
55.5
55.5
55.0
55.0

David J
Simmons

11 55.0

10  Sottero(Tracy Simmons) 7 55.0

11 Aloha Captain(Raymond West)




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




