Yeppoon Saturday 27 February, 2016



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 YEPPOON PANEL & PAINT BM50 Handicap					07	Abe's Baby(Allan A Clark)	Dale Evans	12	55.5	10	Sottero(Tracy Simmons)	David J	7	55.0
1800 metres \$7500			01	:55PM	80	Casperette(Garry Peut)	Ms Katariina	7	55.5			Simmons		
01	Under the Lights(John	Martin Haley	8	62.0	00	Couries Manda and (Time Cook)	Aho	1.0		11	Aloha Captain(Raymond West)		11	55.0
02	Manzelmann)	Mauli Dawahawa	_	FO 0	09	Causing Mayhem(Tim Cook)	Quayde Krogh		55.5					
02	Diamond Racer(Geoffrey Elliott)	Mark Barnham		59.0	10	Dynamic Dragon(John Poots)	David Hayse		55.5					
03	Meadow Dreamer(John Manzelmann)		/	59.0	11	Miss Dora(Allan A Clark)	Scott Sheargold	6	55.5					
04	Red Bohemia(John Manzelmann)	Ms Zoe White	1	59.0	12	Perfume Passion(Clinton Garland)	Pietro Romeo	13	55.5					
05	Elemental Boy(Tim Cook)	Ashley Butler	4	58.5	13	(EM)Sweet Aretha(Garry Peut)	Ms Natalea	2	55.5					
06	Gundy Magic(John Manzelmann)	Adrian Coome	3	58.5			Summers	_						
07	Curlew(Christopher Maxfield)	Chris McIver	6	55.0	14	(EM)Ernie's World(Jason Devine)			58.5					
80	Ahmah Star(Laura Cronan)	Scott Sheargold	2	55.0	15	(EM)On a Zephyr(John Manzelmann)		3	57.5					
2 TNC	DIDATIONS DAINT & COLOUD O	TIC Tone Veens	01 4		16	(EM)Reggie Rocket(Julieann	Mark Barnham	1	58.5					
	PIRATIONS PAINT & COLOUR Q den Handicap	115 IWO-Years-	Ola			Lancaster)								
1100 metres QTIS: \$12500 , Non QTIS: \$5000			02:30PM 4 KEPPAL BAY SAILING CLUB Class 3 Plate											
01	Crunch Time(Andrew Suli)	Mark Barnham	8	59.0	100	0 metres \$7500		03	:55PM					
02	Line And Length(Christopher	Chris McIver	9	59.0	01	De Mestre(Kevin Hansen)	Ms Zoe White	3	60.0					
	Maxfield)				02	Prince of Sofia (FR)(Tom Button)	Adrian Coome	4	60.0					
03	Our Investment(Lyle Rowe)	Alex Lawrence	3	59.0	03	Ossenhagen(Phillip Burke)	Quayde Krogh	8	58.5					
04	Daunting Lass(Garnett Taylor)	Chelsea Jokic	7	58.0	04	Quick Assault(Andrew Suli)	Mark Barnham	9	58.5					
05	Lady Stirling(Clinton Garland)	Adrian Coome	2	58.0	05	Elle the Model(Allan A Clark)	Ashley Butler	6	58.0					
06	Star From Heaven(Michael &	Ms Natalea	6	58.0	06	Alpine Gold(John Manzelmann)	Martin Haley	7	57.0					
07	Christine Dore)	Summers		50.0	07	Mah Baker(Darryl Gardiner)	Chelsea Jokic	2	56.5					
07	Waltzin' Rocket(John Manzelmann)	Martin Haley	1	58.0	08	Gypsy Secret(John Manzelmann)	David J Simmons	1	55.5					
80	Fabulous Child(Lyle Wright)	Scott Sheargold	4	57.0	09	Hot Snippety(Shane Sigvart)	Chris McIver	5	55.5					
09	Gidgee Coals(John Pointon)	David Hayse	5	57.0	5 RAY	WHITE YEPPOON Class B Handi	icap							
2 1DT	CIVIL PTY LTD Maiden Plate				140	0 metres \$7500		04	:30PM					
	0 metres \$7500		03	:10PM	01	Midnight Song(John Manzelmann)	Martin Haley	8	59.5					
01	Daneberry Road(Tim Cook)	Ashley Butler		58.5	02	Onemorenobledancer(Kevin Hansen)	Ms Zoe White	3	59.0					
02	Franky Cold Medina(William Melvin)	Adrian Coome	15	58.5	03	Chloride(Jim O'Shea)	Dale Evans	5	58.5					
03	Lightning Artist(Denis Schultz)	Ms Zoe White	11	58.5	04	Cupster(Mick Attard)	Adrian Coome	6	58.0					
04	Pale Face Rocket(John	Martin Haley	10	57.5	05	Cynisca(Damien Rideout)	Ashley Butler	4	56.0					
٠.	Manzelmann)				06	Dane Cheval(Julieann Lancaster)	Mark Barnham		55.5					
05	Whiskey Lad(Lyle Rowe)	Chelsea Jokic	8	57.5	07	Dudoomp(Kevin J Miller)	Chris McIver		55.5					
06	Pretty Senorita(Kevin J Miller)	Chris McIver	9	56.5	08	Let's Skedaddle(Darryl Gardiner)	Chelsea Jokic		55.0					
					00	D I D I (Ti C I -)	O	4						

Quayde Krogh 1 55.0

Red Ryder(Tim Cook)

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.